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Description

197102030000
04480

02/03/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W.

266 24

197102030000
04430

02/03/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

266 25

197102100000
05550

02/10/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
ALBERT
ROLAND

316 113

197102120000
05980

02/12/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKE, BUEL
G.

316 124

197102170000
06550

02/17/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HORNSBY,
JEFFERSON
C.

316 179

197103010000
07670

03/01/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFF PARK INC

316 279

197102230000
07100

02/23/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

266 340

197103150000
09800

03/15/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
JAMES DAVID

316 433

197103120000
09310

03/12/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CARRIER,
JOSEPH D.

316 397

197103150000
09770

03/15/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE COMPTON,
CALVIN C.

316 435

197103240000
11170

03/24/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

266 789

197103240000
11250

03/24/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

266 788

197104090000
13430

04/09/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANNUM,
JOE S.

316 798

197104140000
14160

04/14/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

267 161

197104160000
14750

04/16/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN, ROY 317 92

197104210000
15350

04/21/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE REDIC, LULA
STINSON

317 125

197104210000
15340

04/21/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE

317 123

197105050000
17900

05/05/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGINS,
LEONARD W.
ETAL

317 275

197105070000
18220

05/07/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWLEY,
JOE LEE

317 321

197105030000
17120

05/03/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HUCKABY,
JAMES W.

317 241

197105170000
19390

05/17/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE WHETSTONE
WILLIE D.

317 405

197105100000
18330

05/10/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEE LAND &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

267 635



197105110000
18700

05/11/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIRLEY,
ROBERT RAY

317 340

197105120000
18800

05/12/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE,
LLOYD
CURTIS  ETAL

317 372

197105240000
20270

05/24/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE KIDD,
RICHARD
EDWARD

317 454

197105180000
19470

05/18/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE SLAUGHTER,
M.R.

317 423

197105280000
21270

05/28/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ACRE, JAMES
E.

317 535

197105210000
20200

05/21/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
BURNICE J.

317 443

197105280000
21420

05/28/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE LESUEUR,
JEONARD
PAUL

317 518

197106020000
21940

06/02/1971
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JERNIGAN,
STEPHEN A,
JR.

317 598


