Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Record							Records;	s; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTE				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
197102030000 04480	02/03/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W.	266	24				·	
197102030000 04430	02/03/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	266	25					
197102100000 05550	02/10/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, ALBERT ROLAND	316	113					
197102120000 05980	02/12/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURKE, BUEL G.	316	124					
197102170000 06550	02/17/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORNSBY, JEFFERSON C.	316	179					
197103010000 07670	03/01/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OAK MOUNTAIN OFF PARK INC	316	279					
197102230000 07100	02/23/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	266	340					
197103150000 09800	03/15/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, JAMES DAVID	316	433					
197103120000 09310	03/12/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARRIER, JOSEPH D.	316	397					
197103150000 09770	03/15/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COMPTON, CALVIN C.	316	435					
197103240000 11170	03/24/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	266	789					
197103240000 11250	03/24/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	266	788					
197104090000 13430	04/09/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANNUM, JOE S.	316	798					
197104140000 14160	04/14/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	267	161					
197104160000 14750	04/16/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, ROY	317	92					
197104210000 15350	04/21/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REDIC, LULA STINSON	317	125					
197104210000 15340	04/21/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, JIMMY LEE	317	123					
197105050000 17900	05/05/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGINS, LEONARD W. ETAL	317	275					
197105070000 18220	05/07/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWLEY, JOE LEE	317	321					
197105030000 17120	05/03/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUCKABY, JAMES W.	317	241					
197105170000 19390	05/17/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHETSTONE WILLIE D.	317	405					
197105100000 18330	05/10/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEE LAND & DEVELOPMEN T CO	267	635					

		1			1				1
197105110000 18700	05/11/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIRLEY, ROBERT RAY	317	340		
197105120000 18800	05/12/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, LLOYD CURTIS ETAL	317	372		
197105240000 20270	05/24/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIDD, RICHARD EDWARD	317	454		
197105180000 19470	05/18/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLAUGHTER, M.R.	317	423		
197105280000 21270	05/28/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ACRE, JAMES E.	317	535		
197105210000 20200	05/21/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, BURNICE J.	317	443		
197105280000 21420	05/28/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LESUEUR, JEONARD PAUL	317	518		
197106020000 21940	06/02/1971 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JERNIGAN, STEPHEN A, JR.	317	598		